
Bradley () -vs- Augustana ()
12/09/81 at Rock Island, Ill.

 
 

 
 
Bradley 73

Augustana 78

Date: 12/09/81
Site: Rock Island, Ill.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Bradley 34 39 73
Augustana 30 48 78

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Anderson, Karen 36 10-21 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 2 2 0 0 4 20
10 Burns, Judy 32 6-16 0-0 4-4 0-3 3 3 3 0 0 2 16
20 Hogan, Maureen 30 5-14 0-0 2-3 4-5 9 2 2 0 0 3 12
31 Grabow, Roxanne 25 4-7 0-0 2-4 3-6 9 4 4 0 0 2 10
25 Neal, Mandy 15 2-7 0-0 3-7 3-3 6 1 1 0 0 5 7
14 Bontz, Patty 18 2-4 0-0 2-4 1-1 2 4 4 0 0 0 6
23 Cassidy, Roberta 11 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Totals - 167 30-71 0-0 13-23 15-21 36 16 16 0 0 16 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-71   42.3 % 0-0   NaN 13-23   56.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Team 200 32-67 0-0 14-22 18-16 34 14 20 0 0 12 78

Totals - 200 32-67 0-0 14-22 18-16 34 14 20 0 0 12 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 32-67   47.8 % 0-0   NaN 14-22   63.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Bradley 34

Augustana 30

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Anderson, Karen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Burns, Judy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Hogan, Maureen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Grabow, Roxanne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Neal, Mandy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Bontz, Patty 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Cassidy, Roberta 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Bradley 39

Augustana 48

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Anderson, Karen 36 10-21 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 2 2 0 0 4 20
10 Burns, Judy 32 6-16 0-0 4-4 0-3 3 3 3 0 0 2 16
20 Hogan, Maureen 30 5-14 0-0 2-3 4-5 9 2 2 0 0 3 12
31 Grabow, Roxanne 25 4-7 0-0 2-4 3-6 9 4 4 0 0 2 10
25 Neal, Mandy 15 2-7 0-0 3-7 3-3 6 1 1 0 0 5 7
14 Bontz, Patty 18 2-4 0-0 2-4 1-1 2 4 4 0 0 0 6
23 Cassidy, Roberta 11 1-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Totals 167 30-71 0-0 13-23 15-21 36 16 16 0 0 16 73
42.3 % NaN 56.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Team 200 32-67 0-0 14-22 18-16 34 14 20 0 0 12 78

Totals 200 32-67 0-0 14-22 18-16 34 14 20 0 0 12 78
47.8 % NaN 63.6 %


